AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

ISIN: BMG067231032

Overview

2024/04/19 14:59:45

Price
145.00 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.68% (-1.00)

BMG067231032
AGAS

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

941 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

130.20 NOK (83)
146.00 NOK (17)
142.80 NOK
145.00 NOK
140.80 NOK
146.00 NOK
140.992258 NOK
1,395
196,684.20

5

16

175.00
150.00
125.00
106.00

75.00

50.00

25.00 ..;J

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG067231032&ID_NOTATION=101432694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=296ed3550647d8065ba6f246c585770947324777c351845121019b23a2f025d4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8ac68df27e6f14d3&time=1713692869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2afbc7da53c9fa7b7a2898ccdba48a6ea071abb44976f07d14ff60afe5360f94&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e4f423d6121a33fd&time=1713692869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fe61034823a601ae9667e58b315b4616de6a5953d775b811e8b0a29c9422606&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7abf52cae5e089875&time=1713692869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a530c7332bdee6b9832f144361b486b60bdf7637bf6a88b18ac6ba515c0d67c1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1208003643f607c7e&time=1713692869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94239b6c7ed1b9207bb257b3ec2fe538c8408a85c3cfb2c596487434d1767981&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7ab437787ca4c003&time=1713692869&tool=RSC

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Details

2024/04/19 14:59:45

Price
145.00 NOK

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.68% (-1.00)

ISIN BMG067231032
Symbol AGAS
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 941 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 130.20 NOK (83)
Ask (Ask size) 146.00 NOK (17)
Open 142.80 NOK
High 145.00 NOK
Low 140.80 NOK
Close (prev. day) 146.00 NOK
VWAP 140.992258 NOK
Volume (pcs) 1,395
Trading volume 196,684.20
Number of trades 5
Last size 16
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.75% +99.18% +235.49%
Perf (abs.) +16.40 +72.20 +101.78
Beta 1.91 1.37 1.15
Volatility 74.16 61.48 61.24

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

Time

22:26

16:38

08:14

16:20

Price

12.44 EUR

12.10 EUR

11.98 EUR

144.60 NOK

141.45 NOK (1,590)
129.20 NOK (2,291)
135.23 NOK (3,604)
116.83 NOK (5,424)

169.40 NOK (2024/01/04)

106.00 NOK (2024/03/04)

179.20 NOK (2023/11/27)

67.50 NOK (2023/05/09)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 5
0.00 13
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=101432694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382046593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528167

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

15:29

14:59

18:31

08:11

21:43

11.70 EUR  0.00

145.00 NOK 0.20

13.1683 USD 0.04

11.82EUR  0.00

12.38 EUR  0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140966502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91021595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384421264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157289449

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ Avance Gas -

Contact Details
AVANCE GAS HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



